Cross Reference by Manufacturer
CROSS REFERENCE
CROSSREFERENCE
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER — North America: +1 310 252 7105   Europe: +44 0 20 8645 8015
Part Number IR Cross Comments
ALPHA SEMICONDUCTOR (SIPEX)
AS1115 IRU1010 Better Dropout Voltage
AS1115-25 IRU1010-25 Better Dropout Voltage

+44 0 20 8645 8015
FAX-ON-DEMAND
North America:
+1 310 252 7100
Europe:
+44 0 20 8645 8088
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
233 Kansas Street, El Segundo, CA 90245 USA
Part VOUT Max Max
Number Adjustable Fixed IO Dropout VIN
IRU1176 1.25 - 5.5V 7.5A .65V 7V ● ●
IRU1175 1.25 - 5.5V 7.5A .65V 7V ● ●
IRU1075 1.25 - 5.5V 7.5A 1.30V 7V ● ● ●
IRU1160 1.25 - 5.5V 6A .62V 7V ● ●
IRU1050 1.25 - 5.5V 5A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1050-33 3.3V 5A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1150 1.25 - 5.5V 4A .85V 7V ● ● ●
IRU1030 1.25 - 5.5V 3A 1.30V 7V ● ● ●
IRU1030-33 3.3V 3A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1015 1.25 - 5.5V 1.5A 1.30V 7V ● ● ●
IRU1015-33 3.3V 1.5A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1010 1.25 - 5.5V 1A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1010-33 3.3V 1A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1010-25 2.5V 1A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1010-18 1.8V 1A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1206-18 1.8V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1206-25 2.5V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1206-33 3.3V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1207-18 1.8V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1207-25 2.5V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1207-33 3.3V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1208 1.25 - 11V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1209 1.25 - 11V 1A .65V 12V ● ●
IRU1117 1.25 - 5.5V .8A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1117-33 3.3V .8A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1117-25 2.5V .8A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1117-18 1.8V .8A 1.30V 7V ● ● ● ●
IRU1205 1.25 - 9V .3A .4V 10V ● ●
IRU1205-25 2.5V .3A .4V 10V ● ●
IRU1205-33 3.3V .3A .4V 10V ● ●
THE POWER MANAGEMENT EXPERTS
SELECTION GUIDE
DC-DC Power Management Products
VOLTAGE REGULATORS